
Resultat Mälarskottet Vår 2025
2025-05-10

3O� 6N\WW .OXEE ��5HVXOWDW 7RW ; 6WG

�.ODVV���&
�� 4EXVMO�,EQQEVPYRH 0¹ZWXE�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� ��< ����OV
�� 8LSQEW�(ELPFIVK %XPEW�'STGS�47/ �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< ����OV
�� 7XIJER�%LPUZMWX 8]VIW¹�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< ����OV
�� 4IV�,EPPWXV¹Q 47/IR�7ZIE�-RK� �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< ����OV
�� 4EXVMO�7XIJJIRW 0¹ZWXE�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 6SFIVX�)MVJNIPP %XPEW�'STGS�47/ �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� )VMO�8MH§RK /EXEVMRE�4MWXSPWO]XXIJ¹VIRMRK �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� %RHIVW�&IVKIRHELP 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� ,IPKI�8EPZMO�7¹HIVWXV¹Q /EXEVMRE�4MWXSPWO]XXIJ¹VIRMRK �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� (ERMIP�7EPPVSW 2]R§WLEQRW�%PPQ§RRE�4/ �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 4EFPS�+EVGME 4/IR�,ERMRKIWO]XXEV �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %RHIVW�)OPYRH 0¹ZWXE�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� +EFSV�7^MOSVE :§WXFIVKE�47/ �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 1¨RW�)OPYRH 0¹ZWXE�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 1MOEIP�+YWXEJWWSR %XPEW�'STGS�47/ �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 1MOEIP�2MPWWSR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %RRE�7IHWXV¹Q :§WXFIVKE�47/ �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %PI\ERHIV�%PI\ 8]VIW¹�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %RHVYW�0MTOE�8IVVEW %XPEW�'STGS�47/ �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 6MOEVH�)VMOWWSR %XPEW�'STGS�47/ �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� .YVMN�7EGLEVSZ +VMTIR�4/ �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� .SLER�*MWGLIV�,SPQWXV¹Q 2]R§WLEQRW�%PPQ§RRE�4/ �' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�.ODVV��&�
�� 4IV�,EPPWXV¹Q 47/IR�7ZIE�-RK� '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� ��< 7 ����OV
�� (EZMH�6LE[M 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 2MRSW�0ELHS 47/IR�7ZIE�-RK� '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� (EZMH�%PXSR 2SVH¹PERHW�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� +EFVMIP�0ELHS 7XSGOLSPQW�%PPQ§RRE�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� .SLER�4IVWWSR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� )PMEW�/EVPWWSR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 1¨RW�)RKZEPP 8IPME�-HVSXXWJ¹VIRMRK�

7O]XXIWIOXMSRIR
'� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�� %PI\ERHIV�%PI\ 8]VIW¹�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 6MOEVH�)VMOWWSR %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %PI\ERHVE�4 %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� .IWTIV�,IPPWXV¹Q :§WXFIVKE�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 1MOEIP�.SLERWWSR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� .YVMN�7EGLEVSZ +VMTIR�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 3PI�,IYIV %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 0IS�*SVWQEVO 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %PI\ERHIV�4IVWWSR 7XSGOLSPQW�%PPQ§RRE�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� ,ERI]�1SQIRM 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� &N¹VR�)VMOWWSR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 6SFIVX��WXIVQER %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %RHVYW�0MTOE�8IVVEW %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� .EOSF�8SROIP %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� +EFVMIP�1EXXM 7XSGOLSPQW�%PPQ§RRE�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�.ODVV��&�
�� -SERRMW�%VZERMXMHMW *EKIVWXE�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
�� (ERMIP�%WOIF§GO 7EPIQW�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� )VMO�8MH§RK /EXEVMRE�4MWXSPWO]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 7XIJER�;MGOWXV¹Q +YWXEZWFIVKW�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� .SLER�8L¹VRI ,ERHIRW�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� (EVOS�7PEHMR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� +EFVMIP�6LE[M 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 1EVOYW�)LVIRTMP 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

 

Sida 1/4 www.Pistolskytte.net



Resultat Mälarskottet Vår 2025
2025-05-10

3O� 6N\WW .OXEE ��5HVXOWDW 7RW ; 6WG
�� )VMO�%VQIV¬R 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� .SLER�*MWGLIV�,SPQWXV¹Q 2]R§WLEQRW�%PPQ§RRE�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� ,ERW��VXLSPQ 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 6MOEVH�7XV¹QQIV 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� (ERMIP�8MRRIVX +VMTIR�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 1MOEIP�2MPWWSR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 3PE�1EXXWWSR +YWXEZWFIVKW�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� .SEOMQ�,SPQIV 7¹HIVX§PNI�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %VXYV�%J�6SP¬R %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� )PSZ�/§QTI 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %RHVIEW�%WOIF§GO 7EPIQW�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 9PJ�7]ZIVXWIR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 6SFMR�>EGOVMWWSR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� (ERMIP�1¨RWWSR 4/IR�,ERMRKIWO]XXEV '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� &N¹VR�*VIHLSPQ 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 1EXW�6SRRIOZMWX 47/IR�7ZIE�-RK� '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 8SVFN¹VR�9XEW 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %RRMI�3RIQEVO :§WXFIVKE�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� .SLER�7GLYFIVX &VSQQE�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 4§V�&IRKXWWSR %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� (ERMIP�(I�1SVEMW 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 2MOSPESW�8SYWWM 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� +EF]�)PMEW 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 4LMPMT�8SXL 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�.ODVV��&�
�� %RHIVW�)OPYRH 0¹ZWXE�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7 ����OV
�� 4EXVMO�,EQQEVPYRH 0¹ZWXE�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7 ����OV
�� 4EXVMO�7XIJJIRW 0¹ZWXE�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7 ����OV
�� %XXMPE�*SHSV :§WXFIVKE�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7 ����OV
�� 1MOEIP�6SSW +VMTIR�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
�� 8LSQEW�(ELPFIVK %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
�� 7XIJER�%LPUZMWX 8]VIW¹�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
�� :MOXSV�/SVWLYRSZ 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
�� +EFSV�7^MOSVE :§WXFIVKE�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
��� 1EKRYW�1EPQPYRH 9TTPERHW�:§WF]�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
��� (ERMIP�7EPPVSW 2]R§WLEQRW�%PPQ§RRE�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
��� 1MOEIP�1EVXMRWWSR %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� %RHIVW�&IVKIRHELP 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� 1EXW�1EVQPMRH )PMXWO]XXIW§PPWOETIX '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� .YER�7IVVERS 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� 6SFIVX�)MVJNIPP %XPEW�'STGS�47/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� 1MGLEIP�7MPZMR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� .EVM�&IPPXSVT 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� 'EVP�*SFIVK 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� 1MOLEMP�7OREVIROS 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� 1EVXMR�&SPPQEVO 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� ,IPKI�8EPZMO�7¹HIVWXV¹Q /EXEVMRE�4MWXSPWO]XXIJ¹VIRMRK '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� 4EFPS�+EVGME 4/IR�,ERMRKIWO]XXEV '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
��� ,IRVMO�0]WIPMYW 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 1EKRYW�'IHIVFPEH +VMTIR�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 2MOPEW�&MPP 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� .MQQ]�/EVPWXV¹Q 7EPIQW�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 1EXW�;ELPFIVK 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %RHIVW�/EVPWWSR 7QIHWFS�4/ '� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�.ODVV��'&�
�� %RRE�(MPP¬R :§WXFIVKE�47/ ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�.ODVV��'&�

 

Sida 2/4 www.Pistolskytte.net



Resultat Mälarskottet Vår 2025
2025-05-10

3O� 6N\WW .OXEE ��5HVXOWDW 7RW ; 6WG
�� 4ME�+YWXEZWWSR 0¹ZWXE�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� /EVSPMRE�1EKRYWWSR 7¹HIVX§PNI�4/ ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 0IRE�/V¹GOIP 7EPIQW�4/ ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� %RRE�7IHWXV¹Q :§WXFIVKE�47/ ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� /EVSPMRE�)LVIRTMP 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� %RKIPMGE�+SPHVMRK 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 'EXEVMRE�8SVRHEP 7EPIQW�4/ ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�.ODVV��'&�
�� 0MWIPSXX�7¨QEVO 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
�� 1ME�6SQPMR 7EPIQW�4/ ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 8IVIWME�&]PKIV 7EPIQW�4/ ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 'EQMPPE�.SLERWWSR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 ('� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�.ODVV��-XQ&
�� 1¨RW�)OPYRH 0¹ZWXE�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK .YR �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &

�.ODVV��9<&
�� /PEYW�(INPIV 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 :=' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
�� 1MOEIP�+YWXEJWWSR %XPEW�'STGS�47/ :=' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 4IV�0EVW¬R 7¹HIVX§PNI�4/ :=' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 1SRMGE�0EVW¬R 7¹HIVX§PNI�4/ :=' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� .ER�%VRPYRH 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 :=' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� /NIPP�)MREVWWSR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 :=' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 1EXXW�7X¨LP 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 :=' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� %RRI�/EVWXIR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 :=' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�.ODVV��9�&
�� /PEW�7OSKPYRH ,SVRWFIVKW�47/ :�' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� +EV]�)�2IPWSR 6SWPEKIRW�47 :�' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 'LVMWXIV�)LVIRTMP 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 :�' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 'LVMWXIV��WXPYRHL 8]VIW¹�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK :�' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 1EYH�6]PERHIV 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK :�' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� &�K�/EVPWWSR 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK :�' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� %VXYVS�1MVERHE %XPEW�'STGS�47/ :�' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 4IV�&NYVRIPMY^ 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 :�' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� )ZE�&IVKKVIR 47/IR�7ZIE�-RK� :�' �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�.ODVV��%�
�� 4IV�,EPPWXV¹Q 47/IR�7ZIE�-RK� &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &

�.ODVV��%�
�� &�K�/EVPWWSR 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 7ZIR�,SPQUZMWX 6SWPEKIRW�47 &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 2MOPEW�0 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
�� 1EYH�6]PERHIV 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

�.ODVV��%�
�� :MOXSV�/SVWLYRSZ 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7 ����OV
�� 1EKRYW�1EPQPYRH 9TTPERHW�:§WF]�47/ &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< 7
�� 1MOEIP�6SSW +VMTIR�4/ &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 'EVP�*SFIVK 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� %XXMPE�*SHSV :§WXFIVKE�47/ &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 'EQMPPE�.SLERWWSR 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 1MOEIP�1EVXMRWWSR %XPEW�'STGS�47/ &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 0MWIPSXX�7¨QEVO 7XSGOLSPQWTSPMWIRW�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �< &
�� 4EFPS�+EVGME 4/IR�,ERMRKIWO]XXEV &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 1MOLEMP�7OREVIROS 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� 4EXVMO�7XIJJIRW 0¹ZWXE�7O]XXIJ¹VIRMRK &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� /PEYW�(INPIV 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

 

Sida 3/4 www.Pistolskytte.net



Resultat Mälarskottet Vår 2025
2025-05-10

3O� 6N\WW .OXEE ��5HVXOWDW 7RW ; 6WG
��� +EV]�)�2IPWSR 6SWPEKIRW�47 &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� %RHIVW�/EVPWWSR 7QIHWFS�4/ &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<
��� .EVM�&IPPXSVT 1§PEVL¹NHIRW�47 &� �� �� �� �� �� �� ��� �<

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

 

Sida 4/4 www.Pistolskytte.net

http://www.tcpdf.org

